

MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA
NAAC Re-Accredited B-Level Govt. aided College
CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions

DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail: mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No.-MGM/ / /2019-2020 Date:- 19/07/2019

Notice

We would like to inform you that Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya will observe the Death Anniversary Celebration of Pandit Ishwar Chandra Vidyasagar on July 29th, 2019, at 11:30 AM, on the college campus. We cordially invite all students, faculty members, and administrative staff to participate in this solemn event.



Signature of The Principal
Dr Swapan Kumar Misra

Principal
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya



MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA
NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College
CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions
DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail: mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Report of Death Anniversary Celebration of Pandit Ishwar Chandra Vidyasagar, 2019

Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya observed the Death Anniversary of the eminent scholar and social reformer, Pandit Ishwar Chandra Vidyasagar, on July 29th, 2019, at 11:30 AM, within the serene campus of our college. This report encapsulates the event, its significance, and the enthusiastic participation of our students, faculty members, and administrative staff. The Death Anniversary Celebration of Pandit Ishwar Chandra Vidyasagar was organized to pay homage to this iconic figure in the domains of education and social reform. The event included a heartfelt inaugural ceremony, dignified speeches that underscored Vidyasagar's invaluable contributions to education and societal transformation, and a floral tribute at his statue. Students expressed their reverence through cultural performances that celebrated his enduring impact on our culture and society. Informative sessions enlightened the audience about Vidyasagar's life, his advocacy for women's education and widow remarriage, and his unwavering commitment to societal betterment. This event served as a poignant tribute to Pandit Ishwar Chandra Vidyasagar's lasting legacy, reigniting our dedication to the values of education, social reform, and gender equality that he championed throughout his life. His teachings continue to inspire us to strive for a more inclusive and just society.



Signature of The Principal
Dr Swapan Kumar Misra

Principal

Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya











